



2026:HHC:14351

Arb. Case No. 86 of 2010 a/w Arb. Case No. 87 of 2010

10.04.2019 **Present:** Mr. Janesh Gupta, Advocate for the Objector(s).

M/s T.S. Bhogal and Srishti Verma, Advocates for
the respondent(s).

Due to paucity of time, the case could not be heard
today. List for hearing on 27.05.2019, as prayed for.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

April 10, 2019
(narender)