



2026:HHC:14351

H.P. Housing and Urban Development vs. M/s Kapil
Construction and other connected matter

Arb. Case No.86 of 2010 a/w

Arb. Case No.87 of 2010

07.12.2023 Present: Mr. Janesh Gupta, Advocate, for the
petitioner(s), in both the cases.

Mr. T.S. Bhogal, Advocate, for the
respondent(s), in both the cases.

Learned counsel for the petitioner prays for
and is granted two weeks' time to comply with the
previous order. List after two weeks.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

December 07, 2023

(Rishi)